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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Edenhope Airport {station 079099}. Pressure observations are from Naracoorte Aerodrome {station 026099}

Naracoorte is about 50 km from Edenhope so pressure will sometimes be different.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.817W3424.91017.32W9313.314:0643WSW027.28.6Sa1
1018.913S3722.51019.413SSW9414.708:4835SSE024.612.3Su2
1020.020SSE2425.61022.17SE7312.612:1235S027.26.7Mo3
1016.67NE1130.91019.76E5115.711:4726NNE033.910.3Tu4
1019.620S2529.31020.17ESE3421.821:4644SSE031.313.0We5
1021.315SE3725.71024.526SE7216.007:3246SE026.615.2Th6
1017.19ESE2631.71020.811ESE8018.823:1924SSE034.115.1Fr7
1013.717ENE2233.41018.315NE4722.914:5133NE034.818.8Sa8
1012.113N2533.41014.417NE4423.818:3939NE034.420.5Su9
1013.79NNW2934.71015.515NE7921.119:5481E036.518.6Mo10
1017.16NE4531.31017.29NE6224.323:0141ENE20.232.119.9Tu11
1016.213WSW3928.71020.07SSW10017.421:5128S1.230.416.9We12
1017.27SSW3028.41019.39SE7517.001:5330SSE0.229.815.3Th13
1017.67NW2032.01019.34S9116.011:2520WSW033.911.8Fr14
1009.324NW1338.81015.013NNE3424.516:0952W040.516.0Sa15
1015.720SSW6416.61012.320SW9318.216:5252SW2.618.318.1Su16
1024.811SW3819.11026.2Calm 8110.111:4731SSW0.220.66.9Mo17
1019.66WNW3321.81023.24E8111.420:0419S023.76.4Tu18
1011.211NW1728.11014.813NE5915.7030.411.3We19
1011.39WNW8819.51008.615NNW2824.708:1657N026.114.3Th20
1017.29W4320.21018.67SSW9214.120:1828S1.822.013.4Fr21
1019.111SSW3522.51020.64SSE8310.813:2226SSE0.224.06.3Sa22
1018.011W3225.01021.46ESE9613.113:1428NW026.09.5Su23
1019.819SE4023.11022.911SSE8413.209:2235SSE024.610.0Mo24
1019.16S2527.71022.09SE8413.418:5931SSE029.19.2Tu25
1020.422SSE3525.31022.913SE8514.813:3535SSE026.612.0We26
1019.115SSE2627.21023.219SE7614.104:3833SSE012.5Th27
1014.215NE2931.31018.07E5718.315:0630NNE031.814.0Fr28
1015.424SSE4124.51016.713SSE9315.018:0648SSE025.414.4Sa29
1018.924SE4523.21021.913S7313.416:3652SE024.011.9Su30
1018.524SE3721.51021.619SSE7614.409:3952SE022.812.3Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1017.0143326.71019.3107316.628.413.0Mean
1009.36#1116.61008.6Calm 2810.118.36.3Lowest
1024.824#8838.81026.226SE10024.781E20.240.520.5Highest

26.4Total
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